BRPL scheduled 

rates (in Rs.) 

Total price quoted by the 
vendor (in Rs.) 

Scheme No: JF25ML1177 - SASCI- 
SHIFTING OF 11KV O/H LINE INTO UG 
CABLE LINE FROM JAFFARPUR TO 
SUREHRA VILLAGE FEEDER IN THE 
NAJAFFGARH CONSTITUENCY (AC-
35) IN DIVN. MITRAON 

1,34,14,943.07   

Amount in Words 

Rupees One Crore 
Thirty Four Lakh 
Fourteen Thousand 
Nine Hundred Forty 
Three and Paise 
Seven only. 

Prices are incl. GST 

ANNEXURE –I :BID FORM 

To, 

Head of Department, 
Contracts & Material Department,   
BSES RAJDHANI Power Ltd  
Ist Floor, C Block  
BSES Bhawan, Nehru Place  
New Delhi 110019. 

Dear Sir,